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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

HPDE
HPDE (Sun 2)

Practice started at 11:27:03

NJIMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles
10/27/2013 11:25 AIV-

.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-?7?-) - 8526596 -
1 1:28.686 11:33:19.565
2 1:33.081 +4.395 11:34:52.646
p3 3:26.503 +1:57.817 11:38:19.149
(x33) Matt Bookler
1 1:39.563 +1.594 11:29:39.574
2 1:38.613 +0.644 11:31:18.187
3 1:37.969 11:32:56.156
4 1:38.144 +0.175 11:34:34.300
p5 2:02.324 +24.355 11:36:36.624
6 10:56.951 +9:18.982 11:47:33.575
7 1:54.628 +16.659 11:49:28.203
p8 3:18.199 +1:40.230 11:52:46.402
(t66) Bernie Hover
1 1:42.343 +4.301 11:29:53.066
2 1:41.249 +3.207 11:31:34.315
3 1:38.042 11:33:12.357
4 1:40.560 +2.518 11:34:52.917
p5 2:04.360 +26.318 11:36:57.277
(x3) Steve Van Blarcom
1 1:58.563 +15.701 12:21:41.559
2 1:47.741 +4.879 12:23:29.300
3 1:42.862 12:25:12.162
4 1:44.726 +1.864 12:26:56.888
5 1:44.523 +1.661 12:28:41.411
p6 2:13.560 +30.698 12:30:54.971
(t68) Karl Topp
1 1:51.338 +8.009 11:30:09.828
2 1:48.466 +5.137 11:31:58.294
3 1:48.268 +4.939 11:33:46.562
4 1:46.995 +3.666 11:35:33.557
5 1:46.821 +3.492 11:37:20.378
6 1:44.560 +1.231 11:39:04.938
7 1:43.329 11:40:48.267
8 1:44.024 +0.695 11:42:32.291
P9 1:56.373 +13.044 11:44:28.664
(H82) Tom Rutkowski
1 1:43.553 11:49:10.530
p2 3:11.907 +1:28.354 11:52:22.437
(H222) Demos Demopolous
1 1:52.377 +8.483 12:21:03.297
2 1:49.624 +5.730 12:22:52.921
3 1:49.350 +5.456 12:24:42.271
4 1:45.897 +2.003 12:26:28.168
5 1:43.894 12:28:12.062
6 1:46.563 +2.669 12:29:58.625
p7 2:08.445 +24.551 12:32:07.070
(212) Olaaf Rossi
1 1:53.185 12:37:54.946
2 1:55.336 +2.151 12:39:50.282
3 1:54.951 +1.766 12:41:45.233
4 1:54.437 +1.252 12:43:39.670
(333) John Dunn
p1 2:27.748 11:50:38.595
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb
p1 2:33.316 11:50:46.256

(x79) Jordan Levitt

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

p1 2:48.270 11:51:02.966
(t245) Mark Forenbaher

p1 2:53.064 11:51:16.098
(H4) Evan Luce

p1 2:54.161 11:51:13.459
(t63) Will Emmons

p1 4:57.332 11:53:20.297
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 10/27/2013 12:56:14 PM
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